above-1isted functions for a monthIy 「ate at no=ess than 8 ho=rS Pe「 day based on the work

SChedule as prescribed by the hjring department/o冊ce/cente「/unit;

THAT fo「 and in consideration of the fo晦gOing servi∞, the FiRST PARTY binds itself to

Pay the SECOND PAR丁Y in the amount of Fourteen Thousand and Five Hundred

(P14,500・00) per month inclusive of up to ten peroent 〈10%) premium, The SECOND Party w川

be paid twice a month 〈per qu存)Cena) upon presentation of a ce輔cation of accomp!ishments

and 「endition of actual servi∞S issued by the FIRST PARTY o「 its duly authorized